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Event-No. N24

50m Freestyle Men - Final

Open Class

A-Final

Martin Schulz
Tobias Pollap
Kasper Sgrensen
Christian Thomsen
Robert Dorries
Yusup Dewa
Jonas Sgrensen
Daniel Simon

N AWM

1990(S9) GER
1986(S7) GER
1994(S14) DEN
1990(S9) DEN
1989(S13) GER
1970(S6) MAS
1993(S14) DEN
1988(S13) GER

Germany

Team BSNW Germany
IH Aalborg

Swim Team Esbjerg
Germany

Malaysia

Ringsted HIF
Germany

00:28,07
00:31,43
00:28,17
00:28,44
00:26,47
00:34,91
00:29,05
00:27,16

735
727
723
707
691
672
659
640
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